



Ava's

83475 - Smoky Gouda Garlic Flatbread Crisps

Ava's classic crisps get a smoky makeover! We added a light dusting of real smoked gouda, a touch of garlic, and that irresistible smoke flavor to create a bold savory crunch that will be sure to keep you coming back for more. Ava's Grilled Flatbread Crisps are a truly unique snacking experience.



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container	7
Serving size	28.0g (28g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	130
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 6g	8%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 170mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 17g	6%
Dietary Fiber 1g	3%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	0%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	2%
Iron 0.3mg	2%
Potassium 40mg	0%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Benefits

Ava's Grilled Flatbread Crisps are a truly unique snacking experience. Each variety of our crisps are handcrafted and fire-grilled to perfection to ensure you the best flavor in every bite. With a sturdy texture and balanced seasoning, these grilled flatbread crisps can hold up to any dip, soup, or recipe you can toss at them. They are perfect for any occasion and will leave you craving more. Ava's classic crisps get a smoky makeover and a light dusting of real smoked gouda and add a touch of garlic. A bold savory crunch that will be sure to keep you coming back for more.

Ingredients

Ingredients: Wheat flour, High Oleic Canola oil, smoked gouda cheese (granulated garlic, milk solids, salt, whey), gouda cheese (Pasteurized milk, cultures, salt, enzymes), Maltodextrin, natural flavor, smoke flavor, yeast, sea salt, spices. Contains: MILK, WHEAT. Produced in a facility that processes sesame.

Allergens

Contains:

milk wheat

Free From:

crustaceans eggs fish peanuts  
sesame soy tree nuts

Handling Suggestions

Store in a cool dry area. UNIT UPC: 820581983475

Serving Suggestions

As a snack for dunking in your favorite dip or served by themselves.

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Open the bag and enjoy.

Product Specifications

Brand			Manufacturer			
Ava's			Ava's			
UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.	
820581983475	83475	83475	10820581983472		12/6.5 OZ	
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition		
6lb	5lb	United States	Yes			
Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
15.2in	12.8in	11.3in	1.27ft3	8x9	158days	60°F / 77°F



Ava's

83475 - Smoky Gouda Garlic Flatbread Crisps

Ava's classic crisps get a smoky makeover! We added a light dusting of real smoked gouda, a touch of garlic, and that irresistible smoke flavor to create a bold savory crunch that will be sure to keep you coming back for more. Ava's Grilled Flatbread Crisps are a truly unique snacking experience.



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	130	Total Fat	6g	Sodium	170mg
Protein	3	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	20mg
Total Carbohydrates...	17g	Saturated Fat	0g	Iron	0.3mg
Sugars	0g	Added Sugars	0g	Potassium	40mg
Dietary Fiber	1g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	0mg		
Vitamin A(IU)•		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12•	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

